Blad1
Thursday 1/1/2013 Friday 2/8/2013 Saturday 3/8/2013 Sunday 4/8/2013 Moday 5/8/2013

registration and registration and
08.48-10.36

training training mini eco expert
10.36-12.00 11.00-12.36
eco standard Mono 2

Openingceremonie
14.18-16.18 13.48-15.12
Hydro 1 eco standard

15.00-17.00
Judges briefing
Teamleader briefing

15.30-17.55
FSR-E

08.00-10.34
F1E-1kg

09.42-11.55
F1V-7.5
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Blad1
Tuesday 6/8/2013 Wednesday 7/8/2013 Thursday 8/8/2013 Friday 9/8/2013  Saturday 10/8/2013

08.30-11.00
FSR-E

11.00-12.36
Mono 2

13.00-15.00
Hydro 1

14.18-16.18 13.48-15.12
Hydro 1 eco standard

15.30-17.35 16.30-18.06

FSR-E Mono 2
08.00-10.34 08.00-10.34
F1E-1kg F1E-1kg
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Sunday 11/8/2013

09.00-13.00
Finals

14.00

Medals and
Closing ceremonie

Bladl
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